
PAN AMERICAN ROUND TABLES OF TEXAS
2023-2024 LIST OF TABLE DIRECTORS/ AREAS

Alamo/ San Juan/ Pharr – C Corpus Christi - B Fort Worth - D Rio Grande City/ Roma - C

Maria De Los Angeles “Gela” Garcia
5/1

Susanne Bonilla Harrold Rachel A. Ortiz Nereyda Guerra

elag5140@gmail.com susanne.harrold@gmail.com rachelanne422@gmail.com nereyda_guerra@yahoo.com

Austin – A Del Rio – B Houston – A San Antonio - B

Marian J. Barber, Ph.D. Scarlett Elkins Esmeralda Pena Garcia Sandra Brown

marianj.barber@gmail.com scarlett_elkins@yahoo.com epgarcia@swbell.net sbrown9@satx.rr.com

Beeville - B Eagle Pass – B Co-Houston – A San Benito - C

Shirley Wyatt Elva Benavidez Barbara Van Postman Elva Morales

shirleyoneil512@hotmail.com elva.benavidez@hotmail.com bavp@sbcglobal.net chularose1729@yahoo.com

Brownsville I – C Edinburg - C Laredo - B

Lourdes Deytz, Ph.D. Leticia “Letty” Ramon 9/20 Kimberly J. Alexander 5/18

mldeytz15@gmail.com lety.ramon@yahoo.com part.laredo.director@gmail.com

Conroe – A El Paso – D McAllen - C

Gloria Riddle 1/26 Sydney Goltz Burton Mariella Gorena

deglorious@gmail.com sgoltz1@elp.rr.com mariellagorena@gmail.com




